Meetings typically held on Tuesdays at 50 Carby Street at 7:00 pm unless noted otherwise but the Board
may relocate meetings throughout the year.

Town of Westwood
Planning Board Meeting Schedule

Meeting Dates
Tuesdays 7:00 PM

6/11/2019

6/25/2019

7/23/2019

8/13/2019

9/3/2019

9/17/2019

10/1/2019

10/22/2019

Monday, 11/4/2018

11/19/2019

12/10/2019

Staff Contacts:
Town Planner, Abby McCabe - (781) 251-2581 or amccabe@townhall.westwood.ma.us

Land Use Specialist, Karyn Flynn - (781) 767-6344

Planning Division:

Carby Street Municipal Office Building

50 Carby Street, Westwood, MA 02090

Hours: Monday - Thursdays 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM, Fridays 8:30 AM - 1:00 PM




